
National Track Challenge (NSW)- Day 1

Date: 3rd October 2020 Dunc Gray Velodrome, NSW

Chief Commissaire: Kevin Fisher Organiser:  Cycling NSW
Saturday, October 03 2020 12:32:38pm
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Event 10: JM15 Ind Pursuit
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 180 Kai GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:35.864
Lap 1 21.842 21.842 (1)
Lap 2 18.070 39.913 (1)
Lap 3 18.841 58.754 (1)
Lap 4 19.459 1:18.214 (1)
Lap 5 1:17.650 2:35.864 (1)

2. 184 Angus STEADMAN (Vikings CC (ACT)) 2:36.485 +0.62
Lap 1 22.274 22.274 (3)
Lap 2 18.431 40.705 (2)
Lap 3 18.714 59.419 (2)
Lap 4 19.047 1:18.466 (2)
Lap 5 19.124 1:37.590 (1)
Lap 6 19.352 1:56.943 (1)
Lap 7 19.671 2:16.614 (1)
Lap 8 19.871 2:36.485 (2)

3. 179 Xavier BLAND (Orange CTC) 2:37.385 +1.52
Lap 1 22.223 22.223 (2)
Lap 2 18.712 40.936 (3)
Lap 3 19.337 1:00.274 (3)
Lap 4 19.538 1:19.812 (3)
Lap 5 1:17.573 2:37.385 (3)

4. 182 Cadel LOVETT (Bathurst CC) 2:37.603 +1.73
Lap 1 22.655 22.655 (5)
Lap 2 18.900 41.555 (4)
Lap 3 19.086 1:00.641 (4)
Lap 4 19.260 1:19.902 (4)
Lap 5 19.444 1:39.346 (2)
Lap 6 19.785 1:59.132 (2)
Lap 7 19.264 2:18.397 (2)
Lap 8 19.205 2:37.603 (4)

5. 183 Edward MARCKS (Canberra CC) 2:41.509 +5.64
Lap 1 22.503 22.503 (4)
Lap 2 19.551 42.054 (5)
Lap 3 19.808 1:01.863 (5)
Lap 4 20.324 1:22.188 (5)
Lap 5 20.040 1:42.229 (3)
Lap 6 19.511 2:01.740 (3)
Lap 7 19.919 2:21.660 (3)
Lap 8 19.848 2:41.509 (5)

6. 181 Liam GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:47.58 +11.71
Lap 1 2:47.580 (6)

7. 185 Hayden STEVENS (Canberra CC) 2:51.379 +15.51
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Event 10: JM15 Ind Pursuit (continued)
8 Laps 2000m - Result

Lap 1 24.999 24.999 (6)
Lap 2 20.412 45.412 (6)
Lap 3 20.849 1:06.261 (6)
Lap 4 21.189 1:27.451 (6)
Lap 5 21.289 1:48.740 (4)
Lap 6 21.131 2:09.872 (4)
Lap 7 20.965 2:30.837 (4)
Lap 8 20.541 2:51.379 (7)


